
Plaintiff(s)

Defendant(s)

1.  

2.  

1.  

2.  

Name, address, telephone

Name, address, telephone

File # ____________________

O.I.C. 1995/152

YG(4520Q)F2 REV. 09/2002

We, the undersigned,

 

 
 

 

elect to have this action mediated rather than tried.

NOTICE OF ELECTION FOR MEDIATION Form #13

DATED this _________ day of ______________________, 20____

               at __________________________ in the Yukon Territory. 

Reference: Sections 39-43, 78, Small Claims Court Regulations

Name of plaintiff

Name of defendant

SIGNATURE OF PLAINTIFF

SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT
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